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A000240881 ANKAN  PRADHAN Male No  1  1 1 EWS  11  135.90  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887100 DIPIKA  SANT Female No  2 2 UR  3  134.70  99.00  91.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416313 MEHAZABIN  KHATOON Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  5  134.00  97.00  82.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050406 ATANU  SAHOO Male No  4 4 UR  12  133.70  96.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401665 DEEP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  5 5 UR  1  132.70  98.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397983 SURYA  SAMANTA Male No  6 6 UR  4  132.00  95.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383672 SOUVIK  GORAI Male No  7  2 7 OBC-B  21  131.50  95.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427444 AMRITA  MAITY Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  2  129.90  97.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955578 DISHA  PATRA Female No  9  2 9 EWS  7  129.80  93.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564006 ANKAN  KHATUA Male No  10  4 10 OBC-B  4  129.70  95.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267399 SUBHASIS  BHUNIA Male No  11 11 UR  6  129.50  93.00  95.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924969 SONALI  BAG Female No  12 12 UR  9  129.10  94.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071847 NEHA  MAJI Female No  13  1 13 SC  4  128.40  94.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211732 RAHUL  DAS Male No  14 14 UR  3  128.30  94.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001655711 SUVAM  SHIT Male No  15  2 15 SC  9  127.60  90.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155248 SURJA  TEWARY Male No  16 16 UR  1  127.30  94.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437659 SUBHADIP  DANDAPAT Male No  17  5 17 OBC-B  3  127.10  90.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934025 ROHAN  GIRI Male No  18  6 18 OBC-B  4  127.00  94.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460468 ARPITA  PAL Female No  19 19 UR  4  127.00  92.00  64.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168330 SUBRA  SAHOO Male No  20  7 20 OBC-B  4  125.60  91.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562782 MANIK  JANA Male No  21 21 UR  1  125.40  93.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961564 SHRESTHA  ACHARYYA Female No  22 22 UR  6  125.40  90.00  90.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196920 RITWIKA  MAITY Female No  23  8 23 OBC-B  1  125.10  90.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106157 SUMANA  MAJEE Female No  24 24 UR  1  124.60  90.00  94.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161222 LIPIKA  DEY Female No  25  9 25 OBC-B  5  124.10  88.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934320 PIYALI  BHUNIA Female No  26 26 UR  1  123.80  90.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482849 SOUMYADIP  JANA Male No  27 27 UR  1  123.70  91.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679981 PRIYANKA  JANA Female No  28  3 28 SC  8  122.90  88.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001468215 ANTARA  PANDA Female No  29 29 UR  2  122.70  90.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266602 MANASI  SAU Female No  30  10 30 OBC-B  1  122.60  90.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115762 MANIMALA  MAITI Female No  31 31 UR  1  122.40  90.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884015 SUBHANITA  RAKSHIT Female No  32 32 UR  1  121.90  90.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888862 RITA  BERA Female No  33 33 UR  2  121.10  90.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002176327 AMBIKA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  3  121.10  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449888 SAYANTI  SAU Female No  35  11 35 OBC-B  2  120.60  86.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468356 POULAMI  MONDAL Female No  36 36 UR  7  119.60  85.00  89.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177430 SILPA  BARIK Female No  37 37 UR  3  119.10  85.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251414 SIMA  MAHATO Female No  38  12 38 OBC-B  2  119.00  87.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000948004 ANAKN  MAHAPATRA Male No  39 39 UR  2  118.60  86.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550040 ANTIMA  PATTANAYAK Female No  40 40 UR  2  118.20  85.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995176 HRISHITA  DANDAPAT Female No  41 41 UR  14  118.20  83.00  84.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480360 LAKSHMI  DINDA Female No  42 42 UR  6  118.00  83.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001325716 RAJANYA  PAHARI Female No  43 43 UR  1  117.80  84.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394633 ARNA  SING Female No  44  1 44 ST  12  117.60  86.00  84.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551128 MOUMITA  SAHOO Female No  45 45 UR  2  117.50  84.00  60.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265373 ARKAMITA  DUTTA Female No  46  13 46 OBC-B  1  117.30  83.00  83.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368018 ANUP KUMAR KUNDU Male No  47  14 47 OBC-B  16  117.10  84.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112185 SOUMI  SAHOO Female No  48 48 UR  2  117.10  84.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592655 SOMA  ROY Female No  49 49 UR  3  117.00  85.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806468 SAYANTANI  JANA Female Yes  50  15 50 OBC-B  1  116.80  82.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856519 MAHITANGSHU  

PRAMANIK

Male No  51  4 51 SC  4  116.80  80.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546093 SAHELI  MANNA Female No  52 52 UR  5  116.00  82.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452635 SANATAN  MANDAL Male No  53 53 UR  3  115.90  84.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930349 AGRADIP  MANDAL Male No  54  5 54 SC  10  115.70  84.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655242 TAPAS  HANSDA Male No  55  2 55 ST  3  115.50  84.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000350791 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  56 56 UR  1  115.30  84.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577966 ARNI  JANA Female No  57  16 57 OBC-B  2  115.10  85.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000959747 PRITHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  58 58 UR  8  114.90  84.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081699 SUNANDA  DAS Female No  59 59 UR  2  114.90  81.00  87.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293592 TRISHA  MAITY Female No  60 60 UR  4  114.80  82.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135509 SAYAN  JANA Male No  61  17 61 OBC-B  2  114.50  82.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894865 RITTWIKA  BERA Female No  62  18 62 OBC-B  3  114.40  81.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800689 DEBSMITA  MAJI Female No  63  6 63 SC  2  114.30  85.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991743 KARNEKA  JANA Female No  64 64 UR  1  114.00  84.00  75.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100270 SHRIJA  SAHOO Female No  65 65 UR  5  113.70  83.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533191 BIKASH  BARIK Male No  66  1 66 OBC-A  6  113.70  83.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907293 DIMSHANG  TAMANG Female No  67  3 67 ST  7  113.70  81.00  69.10  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431562 PRIYANKA  JANA Female No  68 68 UR  1  113.30  82.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138856 SUMAN  PRADHAN Male No  69  19 69 OBC-B  2  113.30  82.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001157013 ARPITA  HAZRA Female No  70 70 UR  5  112.90  80.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973250 CHAITALI  MISHRA Female No  71 71 UR  1  112.80  82.00  66.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817677 SUJATA  GIRI Female No  72 72 UR  8  112.40  81.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002186490 SUDIPA  BHUNIA Female No  73 73 UR  2  112.30  84.00  80.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324471 MUKUL  AICH Male No  74  20 74 OBC-B  4  112.30  80.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953669 KRISHNA  SING Male No  75  4 75 ST  4  111.90  84.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297639 BARNALI  DAS Female No  76 76 UR  5  111.60  80.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001950132 RIJU  PAL Male No  77 77 UR  4  111.50  82.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002211590 SOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  78 78 UR  1  111.50  81.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063736 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  79  21 79 OBC-B  6  111.30  81.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368389 MOUMITA  NANDA Female No  80  3 80 EWS  6  111.10  80.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195687 ANIMESH  KHATUA Male No  81  7 81 SC  5  111.10  80.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001661710 SOUMI  DAS Female No  82 82 UR  2  111.10  80.00  64.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846290 SAYANTI  MAITY Female No  83  22 83 OBC-B  17  111.00  80.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002033205 ARJUN  PATRA Male No  84 84 UR  1  111.00  78.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318582 RIK  PATHAK Male No  85 85 UR  18  110.90  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375476 RATNAJYOTI  BERA Male No  86  23 86 OBC-B  1  110.80  82.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290490 RANI  MISHRA Male No  87 87 UR  21  110.80  80.00  83.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947923 AYAN  JANA Male No  88 88 UR  8  110.10  80.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190204 MOUMITA  RAUL Female No  89 89 UR  4  110.00  80.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099400 SUDIPTA  BARIK Male No  90  24 90 OBC-B  4  110.00  80.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883300 SK ASIF SOHEL Male No  91 91 UR  21  109.80  80.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274369 PRITHA  BASU Female No  92 92 UR  2  109.80  80.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579402 MOUSUMI  MAHAPATRA Female No  93 93 UR  1  109.70  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143169 SUPRIYA  MAHATO Female No  94 94 UR  12  109.70  77.00  71.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381458 NILANJANA  SEN Female No  95 95 UR  1  109.60  80.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116976 PRATIMA  SAU Female No  96  8 96 SC  1  109.40  75.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164054 SHUVAM  GIRI Male No  97 97 UR  3  109.30  76.00  92.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000314060 PUJA  SAREN Female No  98  5 98 ST  3  108.50  80.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305000 ANITRI  KUSHARI Female No  99 99 UR  1  108.30  77.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696924 MADHURIMA  JANA Female No  100 100 UR  5  107.90  76.00  54.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810334 NANDITA  JANA Female No  101 101 UR  4  107.60  76.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238139 MAMATA  PARIA Female No  102 102 UR  2  107.40  75.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339759 SAHAJ  KUMAR Male No  103 103 UR  19  107.30  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304083 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  104  9 104 SC  1  107.30  77.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397384 SABUJ  PARIA Male No  105 105 UR  1  107.30  76.00  67.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790657 BARNALI  BOSE Female No  106 106 UR  8  107.30  73.00  93.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910684 SAHARA  KHATUN Female No  107 107 UR  6  107.20  75.00  75.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000339 KHADIJATUL  KUBRA Female No  108 108 UR  2  106.70  76.00  59.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728309 MRINAL  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  109 109 UR  2  106.60  75.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265062 SURASHREE  ROY Female No  110 110 UR  9  106.40  78.00  64.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568681 DEBABRATA  MAHATA Male No  111  25 111 OBC-B  4  105.60  75.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001375820 DEBI  SING Female No  112  6 112 ST  1  105.30  70.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290398 DIPIKA  JANA Female No  113 113 UR  5  105.10  78.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821590 KRISHNENDU  DAS Male No  114  26 114 OBC-B  1  104.90  77.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700606 SUMANA  DAS Female No  115 115 UR  3  104.80  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000232621 NILOFAR  MUSKAN Female No  116 116 UR  4  104.50  72.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149126 KRISHNENDU  DE Male Yes  117 117 UR  2  104.40  71.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586560 TARAK NATH GHOSH Male No  118 118 UR  3  104.30  73.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964804 TUSHARKANTI  BAURI Male No  119  10 119 SC  22  104.20  73.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597616 RINKI  DAS Female No  120  27 120 OBC-B  3  104.10  73.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577736 SUCHITRA  ROY Female No  121 121 UR  3  104.00  77.00  61.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339595 DEBASHIS  SING Male No  122  7 122 ST  1  104.00  74.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665872 RANJANA  BHUNIA Female No  123 123 UR  5  103.80  75.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112759 ANURAG  GIRI Male No  124 124 UR  1  103.70  76.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716536 SUMITA  MAITY Female No  125 125 UR  3  103.70  73.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000380078 SUPARNA  SAHOO Female No  126  28 126 OBC-B  2  103.70  72.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650647 SANDIP  SAHOO Male No  127  29 127 OBC-B  1  103.60  76.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015909 PARTHA PRATIM DAS Male No  128 128 UR  6  103.20  73.00  75.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144371 MALOY  DAS Male No  129 129 UR  5  103.10  74.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728675 MAMONI  DAS Female No  130  30 130 OBC-B  1  103.10  72.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406626 ANKITA  SEN Female No  131  31 131 OBC-B  1  103.10  71.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072425 APARNA  DHARA Female No  132  11 132 SC  4  102.80  71.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567927 JIT  PRADHAN Male No  133  32 133 OBC-B  2  102.60  74.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655168 SHRIMA  MANNA Female No  134 134 UR  3  102.60  71.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046828 APARNA  BHUNIA Female No  135 135 UR  6  102.50  72.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001111760 MANALI  PANCHADHAYE Female No  136 136 UR  6  102.40  71.00  89.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522615 ARPAN  BERA Male No  137  12 137 SC  10  102.30  74.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104405 SUNANDA  PRADHAN Female No  138  33 138 OBC-B  11  102.30  73.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001213324 PURNA CHANDRA DAS Male No  139 139 UR  1  102.30  72.00  62.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001420294 SUPRIYA  BHUNIA Female No  140 140 UR  2  102.20  70.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219169 SOHAM  BHATTA Male No  141 141 UR  2  102.10  73.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232693 SANDIP  MAITY Male No  142 142 UR  4  102.10  73.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415700 SUMAN  ACHARYA Male No  143 143 UR  1  102.00  75.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325749 RAMA  PAIRA Female No  144 144 UR  3  101.70  75.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894695 USHA  KHATUA Female No  145 145 UR  3  101.70  73.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947324 MOJAHEDUL  KHAN Male No  146 146 UR  8  101.70  70.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187092 SOMA  MURMU Female No  147  8 147 ST  3  101.60  71.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395572 APU  SAU Male No  148 148 UR  1  101.50  74.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943593 ROHIT  SAHOO Male No  149  34 149 OBC-B  4  101.30  71.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227133 TANUSHRI  GHOSH Female No  150 150 UR  2  101.30  70.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342355 NASRIN  BEGAM Female No  151 151 UR  5  101.20  72.00  71.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719071 SNEHA  MANDAL Female No  152 152 UR  10  100.80  75.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364153 SRABANI  MAJI Female No  153  13 153 SC  23  100.80  71.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000503281 ISHA  MURMU Female No  154  9 154 ST  9  100.70  73.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126349 RUPARNA  MAJUMDAR Female No  155 155 UR  9  100.60  75.00  77.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051416 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  156  2 156 OBC-A  18  100.60  71.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407873 AMIR  RAUL Male No  157  35 157 OBC-B  1  100.50  71.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625124 SONALI  JANA Female No  158 158 UR  4  100.50  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840136 ANITA  JANA Female No  159  14 159 SC  3  100.10  70.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382673 SHILPA  PAL Female No  160  36 160 OBC-B  1  100.10  70.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083873 MITA  BERA Female No  161 161 UR  6  100.00  71.00  78.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425138 SUSOMA  SANT Female No  162 162 UR  4  99.90  70.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401376 ARPAN  BERA Male No  163  15 163 SC  8  99.70  71.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457222 ARUP  DAS Male No  164 164 UR  4  99.70  70.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744446 SATHI  SHIT Female No  165  16 165 SC  7  99.70  68.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247696 RUMPA  SAHOO Female No  166  37 166 OBC-B  2  99.50  70.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548730 RIYA  JANA Female No  167  38 167 OBC-B  4  99.30  70.00  44.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000889535 MOUMITA  MAHATA Female No  168  39 168 OBC-B  4  99.20  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773451 TAMASI  SAHOO Female No  169  40 169 OBC-B  2  99.20  70.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063469 MANISHA  SAHOO Female No  170  41 170 OBC-B  2  98.80  70.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055089 CHINMAY  GHORAI Male No  171  17 171 SC  2  98.40  71.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621300 PRADIP  GHOSH Male No  172 172 UR  8  98.40  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579259 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  173  42 173 OBC-B  4  98.40  68.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137387 ARIJIT  PAUL Male No  174 174 UR  2  97.80  66.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086873 RABINDRA NATH MURMU Male No  175  10 175 ST  1  97.70  68.00  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575747 SUBHADEEP  UTTHASINI Male No  176 176 UR  13  97.40  65.00  68.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741270 ARNAB  SING Male No  177  11 177 ST  2  97.10  70.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744944 MOUSUMI  SINGH Female No  178  12 178 ST  8  96.80  68.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002556 SATYAGOPAL  DEY Male No  179  43 179 OBC-B  1  96.40  66.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267688 DEBABRATA  BERA Male No  180  3 180 OBC-A  2  96.30  68.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302344 ANWESHA  ROUL Female No  181  44 181 OBC-B  4  96.10  65.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000838582 PRERANA  DAS Female No  182  4 182 EWS  2  96.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532128 TANIA  KHAMRAI Female No  183  18 183 SC  7  95.90  67.00  72.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974823 NANDINI  DOLAI Female No  184 184 UR  1  95.70  67.00  87.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330725 NIKITA  JANA Female No  185 185 UR  21  95.50  66.00  75.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843654 SANCHITA  PRAMAMNIK Female No  186 186 UR  6  95.10  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475682 SUJATA  MURMU Female No  187  13 187 ST  4  94.80  68.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516964 NISHA  ROY Female No  188 188 UR  7  94.50  65.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998865 SATHI  GHORAI Female No  189 189 UR  2  93.90  66.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307430 PRIYA  MANNA Female No  190 190 UR  4  93.70  66.00  53.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103645 MONALISA  MAITY Female No  191 191 UR  7  93.60  68.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183156 SUBHRA  MAITY Female No  192  4 192 OBC-A  2  93.20  66.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217464 RAJANYA  SAHOO Female No  193 193 UR  11  93.20  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043222 SHUVAJIT  CHANDA Male No  194  45 194 OBC-B  1  93.10  68.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267357 SUBHA  DEY Male No  195  46 195 OBC-B  10  92.80  66.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000508411 SANTANU  DAS Male No  196 196 UR  8  92.80  64.00  77.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468572 SUNAYANA  SEN Female No  197 197 UR  2  92.80  62.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598467 MOUSUMI  DAS Female No  198 198 UR  3  92.60  66.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862579 ABHISHEK  DAS Male No  199 199 UR  14  92.60  64.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958097 SOUMYADIP  ROY Male No  200 200 UR  1  92.50  65.00  72.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001178019 RITUJA  DAS Female No  201 201 UR  3  92.20  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342318 MD ISRARUL HOQUE Male No  202 202 UR  19  92.20  63.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018261 ROHIT KUMAR DAS Male No  203  19 203 SC  25  91.90  66.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425664 SOUVIK  DUTTA Male No  204  47 204 OBC-B  1  91.80  67.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808267 ANKITA  PANDA Female No  205 205 UR  6  91.80  65.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626144 SANDIPAN  HANSDA Male No  206  14 206 ST  3  91.80  64.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002017453 RIYA  DAS Female No  207 207 UR  1  91.80  62.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799068 SANKAR  SAHA Male Yes  208  5 208 EWS  7  91.70  63.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892801 PIJUSH  JANA Male No  209 209 UR  3  91.60  64.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000234884 MANOJ  DALAI Male No  210  20 210 SC  7  91.50  62.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575831 BAHA  MURMU Female No  211  15 211 ST  16  91.40  63.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255423 ARUNIMA  DAS 

PATTANAYAK

Female No  212 212 UR  7  91.00  65.00  52.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212134 PUJA  SAHOO Female No  213 213 UR  2  90.90  66.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740736 ANKITA  DAS Female No  214  21 214 SC  1  90.90  65.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288353 SNEHA  MISHRA Female No  215 215 UR  2  90.90  64.00  62.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524870 SANCHITA  SHYAMAL Female No  216 216 UR  2  90.80  65.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309281 ARIFA  BEGAM Female No  217  5 217 OBC-A  5  90.30  64.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002169173 BRISTI  RAJ Female No  218 218 UR  5  89.10  60.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264588 SAMPAD  MAHAPATRA Male No  219  48 219 OBC-B  1  88.80  64.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422806 SIMA  JANA Female No  220  22 220 SC  3  88.70  62.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444803 SHRUTI  SINGHA Female No  221 221 UR  2  88.40  60.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604586 SUBHADIP  ROUTH Male No  222 222 UR  2  88.10  61.00  60.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001344984 DISHA  ADITYA Female No  223 223 UR  2  88.10  60.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851690 RAHUL  GHORAI Male Yes  224  23 224 SC  1  88.00  64.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146760 MD FIROJ MONDAL Male No  225  6 225 OBC-A  14  87.90  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874655 SOHAM  DAS Male No  226 226 UR  1  87.60  60.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365258 MOUMITA  PATRA Female No  227 227 UR  11  87.40  60.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831280 SUPARNA DAS ADHIKARI Female No  228 228 UR  1  87.20  60.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883615 MANIKA  SAREN Female No  229  16 229 ST  8  87.10  61.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841742 CHAMELI  SING Female No  230  17 230 ST  2  86.80  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933837 AYUSH  SINGH Male No  231 231 UR  4  86.70  59.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082312 MANISHA  SHAW Female No  232 232 UR  3  86.60  64.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952701 TANIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  233  6 233 EWS  4  86.60  60.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591384 PIJUSH  RANA Male No  234  49 234 OBC-B  4  86.30  60.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309118 PRITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  235 235 UR  3  86.30  60.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079132 HIRA  TUDU Female No  236  18 236 ST  2  85.90  60.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002067760 BIDISHA  DEY Female No  237 237 UR  1  85.80  60.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058295 MUSTAK  AHAMED Male No  238  7 238 OBC-A  7  85.70  60.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266328 ASMITA  GIRI Female No  239 239 UR  3  85.60  60.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808008 SUSMITA  PRADHAN Female No  240  8 240 OBC-A  2  85.60  57.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223792 SANGYOG KUMAR DHUL Male No  241  24 241 SC  11  85.50  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061054 EMTEYAZ  JAMAN Male No  242 242 UR  7  85.00  60.00  59.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562318 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  243 243 UR  2  85.00  60.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000121257 SHUVENDU  PATRA Male No  244 244 UR  3  84.60  58.00  63.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446509 SHILPA  SINGHA Female No  245 245 UR  3  84.50  57.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507008 AKASH  PATRA Male No  246  50 246 OBC-B  5  84.30  60.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512802 RAJESH  PAIKARA Male No  247  7 247 EWS  1  83.60  54.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068659 NIRMALYA  SHIT Male No  248 248 UR  2  83.50  60.00  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290313 BISWAJIT  KARAN Male No  249 249 UR  1  83.30  58.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070441 NAISHARGI  SARKAR Female No  250 250 UR  4  82.40  53.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000560532 SARASWATI  SINGH Female No  251  19 251 ST  6  82.10  57.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559690 SAMADEEP  JANA Male No  252  51 252 OBC-B  7  81.30  56.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147334 K  VARSHA Female No  253 253 UR  5  81.20  56.00  68.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328929 PRITAM  MANDI Male No  254 254 UR  4  81.10  58.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421845 SUPRABHAT  KHATUA Male No  255 255 UR  1  81.10  58.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270848 ISHAN  MANGAL Male No  256  25 256 SC  7  80.00  53.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062797 SURAJIT  PATRA Male No  257 257 UR  12  79.30  54.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950765 ANUSHREE  MAITY Female No  258  9 258 OBC-A  3  79.30  52.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821528 ROUSHAN KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  259 259 UR  8  79.10  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553798 UTTAM  BISAI Male No  260 260 UR  2  79.00  54.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433030 SUNDAR  HANSDA Male No  261  20 261 ST  10  77.30  51.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257303 LISA  NAYEK Female No  262  26 262 SC  4  76.90  53.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016638 GOUTAM  BERA Male No  263 263 UR  2  76.00  50.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000819906 BHOBESH  DAS Male No  264 264 UR  3  75.80  54.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952528 BRISTI  BERA Female No  265  27 265 SC  7  75.60  53.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234241 SANJITA  MAHATA Female No  266  52 266 OBC-B  12  75.30  54.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367554 TUHIN KANTI PAL Male No  267  53 267 OBC-B  2  75.30  52.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378597 RITASHREE  SAU Female No  268 268 UR  3  75.20  52.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783270 ANIMESH  DOLAI Male No  269  28 269 SC  3  74.20  53.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702541 DIPIKA  JANA Female No  270  29 270 SC  2  74.00  54.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296273 SUMAN  DOLAI Male No  271  30 271 SC  3  73.30  52.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907876 SOUVIK  HEMBRAM Male No  272  21 272 ST  6  72.80  50.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404074 PALLISHREE  SINGH Female No  273  22 273 ST  8  69.90  48.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001533191 BIKASH  BARIK Male No  66  1 1 OBC-A  6  113.70  83.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051416 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  156  2 2 OBC-A  18  100.60  71.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267688 DEBABRATA  BERA Male No  180  3 3 OBC-A  2  96.30  68.00  70.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183156 SUBHRA  MAITY Female No  192  4 4 OBC-A  2  93.20  66.00  41.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309281 ARIFA  BEGAM Female No  217  5 5 OBC-A  5  90.30  64.00  83.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146760 MD FIROJ MONDAL Male No  225  6 6 OBC-A  14  87.90  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058295 MUSTAK  AHAMED Male No  238  7 7 OBC-A  7  85.70  60.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808008 SUSMITA  PRADHAN Female No  240  8 8 OBC-A  2  85.60  57.00  53.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950765 ANUSHREE  MAITY Female No  258  9 9 OBC-A  3  79.30  52.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002416313 MEHAZABIN  KHATOON Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  5  134.00  97.00  82.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002383672 SOUVIK  GORAI Male No  7  2 2 OBC-B  21  131.50  95.00  87.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427444 AMRITA  MAITY Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  2  129.90  97.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001564006 ANKAN  KHATUA Male No  10  4 4 OBC-B  4  129.70  95.00  83.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437659 SUBHADIP  DANDAPAT Male No  17  5 5 OBC-B  3  127.10  90.00  74.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934025 ROHAN  GIRI Male No  18  6 6 OBC-B  4  127.00  94.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168330 SUBRA  SAHOO Male No  20  7 7 OBC-B  4  125.60  91.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196920 RITWIKA  MAITY Female No  23  8 8 OBC-B  1  125.10  90.00  91.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161222 LIPIKA  DEY Female No  25  9 9 OBC-B  5  124.10  88.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266602 MANASI  SAU Female No  30  10 10 OBC-B  1  122.60  90.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449888 SAYANTI  SAU Female No  35  11 11 OBC-B  2  120.60  86.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251414 SIMA  MAHATO Female No  38  12 12 OBC-B  2  119.00  87.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265373 ARKAMITA  DUTTA Female No  46  13 13 OBC-B  1  117.30  83.00  83.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368018 ANUP KUMAR KUNDU Male No  47  14 14 OBC-B  16  117.10  84.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001806468 SAYANTANI  JANA Female Yes  50  15 15 OBC-B  1  116.80  82.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577966 ARNI  JANA Female No  57  16 16 OBC-B  2  115.10  85.00  70.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135509 SAYAN  JANA Male No  61  17 17 OBC-B  2  114.50  82.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000894865 RITTWIKA  BERA Female No  62  18 18 OBC-B  3  114.40  81.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138856 SUMAN  PRADHAN Male No  69  19 19 OBC-B  2  113.30  82.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324471 MUKUL  AICH Male No  74  20 20 OBC-B  4  112.30  80.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063736 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  79  21 21 OBC-B  6  111.30  81.00  78.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846290 SAYANTI  MAITY Female No  83  22 22 OBC-B  17  111.00  80.00  69.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375476 RATNAJYOTI  BERA Male No  86  23 23 OBC-B  1  110.80  82.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099400 SUDIPTA  BARIK Male No  90  24 24 OBC-B  4  110.00  80.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568681 DEBABRATA  MAHATA Male No  111  25 25 OBC-B  4  105.60  75.00  84.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000821590 KRISHNENDU  DAS Male No  114  26 26 OBC-B  1  104.90  77.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597616 RINKI  DAS Female No  120  27 27 OBC-B  3  104.10  73.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380078 SUPARNA  SAHOO Female No  126  28 28 OBC-B  2  103.70  72.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001650647 SANDIP  SAHOO Male No  127  29 29 OBC-B  1  103.60  76.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728675 MAMONI  DAS Female No  130  30 30 OBC-B  1  103.10  72.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406626 ANKITA  SEN Female No  131  31 31 OBC-B  1  103.10  71.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567927 JIT  PRADHAN Male No  133  32 32 OBC-B  2  102.60  74.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104405 SUNANDA  PRADHAN Female No  138  33 33 OBC-B  11  102.30  73.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943593 ROHIT  SAHOO Male No  149  34 34 OBC-B  4  101.30  71.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407873 AMIR  RAUL Male No  157  35 35 OBC-B  1  100.50  71.00  62.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382673 SHILPA  PAL Female No  160  36 36 OBC-B  1  100.10  70.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247696 RUMPA  SAHOO Female No  166  37 37 OBC-B  2  99.50  70.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548730 RIYA  JANA Female No  167  38 38 OBC-B  4  99.30  70.00  44.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889535 MOUMITA  MAHATA Female No  168  39 39 OBC-B  4  99.20  70.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000773451 TAMASI  SAHOO Female No  169  40 40 OBC-B  2  99.20  70.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063469 MANISHA  SAHOO Female No  170  41 41 OBC-B  2  98.80  70.00  72.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579259 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  173  42 42 OBC-B  4  98.40  68.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002002556 SATYAGOPAL  DEY Male No  179  43 43 OBC-B  1  96.40  66.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302344 ANWESHA  ROUL Female No  181  44 44 OBC-B  4  96.10  65.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043222 SHUVAJIT  CHANDA Male No  194  45 45 OBC-B  1  93.10  68.00  61.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267357 SUBHA  DEY Male No  195  46 46 OBC-B  10  92.80  66.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000425664 SOUVIK  DUTTA Male No  204  47 47 OBC-B  1  91.80  67.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264588 SAMPAD  MAHAPATRA Male No  219  48 48 OBC-B  1  88.80  64.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591384 PIJUSH  RANA Male No  234  49 49 OBC-B  4  86.30  60.00  53.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507008 AKASH  PATRA Male No  246  50 50 OBC-B  5  84.30  60.00  61.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559690 SAMADEEP  JANA Male No  252  51 51 OBC-B  7  81.30  56.00  55.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234241 SANJITA  MAHATA Female No  266  52 52 OBC-B  12  75.30  54.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000367554 TUHIN KANTI PAL Male No  267  53 53 OBC-B  2  75.30  52.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002071847 NEHA  MAJI Female No  13  1 1 SC  4  128.40  94.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655711 SUVAM  SHIT Male No  15  2 2 SC  9  127.60  90.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679981 PRIYANKA  JANA Female No  28  3 3 SC  8  122.90  88.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856519 MAHITANGSHU  

PRAMANIK

Male No  51  4 4 SC  4  116.80  80.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930349 AGRADIP  MANDAL Male No  54  5 5 SC  10  115.70  84.00  84.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800689 DEBSMITA  MAJI Female No  63  6 6 SC  2  114.30  85.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195687 ANIMESH  KHATUA Male No  81  7 7 SC  5  111.10  80.00  69.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116976 PRATIMA  SAU Female No  96  8 8 SC  1  109.40  75.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304083 ARPITA  PRAMANIK Female No  104  9 9 SC  1  107.30  77.00  64.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964804 TUSHARKANTI  BAURI Male No  119  10 10 SC  22  104.20  73.00  93.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072425 APARNA  DHARA Female No  132  11 11 SC  4  102.80  71.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522615 ARPAN  BERA Male No  137  12 12 SC  10  102.30  74.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364153 SRABANI  MAJI Female No  153  13 13 SC  23  100.80  71.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000840136 ANITA  JANA Female No  159  14 14 SC  3  100.10  70.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401376 ARPAN  BERA Male No  163  15 15 SC  8  99.70  71.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744446 SATHI  SHIT Female No  165  16 16 SC  7  99.70  68.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055089 CHINMAY  GHORAI Male No  171  17 17 SC  2  98.40  71.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532128 TANIA  KHAMRAI Female No  183  18 18 SC  7  95.90  67.00  72.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002018261 ROHIT KUMAR DAS Male No  203  19 19 SC  25  91.90  66.00  68.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234884 MANOJ  DALAI Male No  210  20 20 SC  7  91.50  62.00  53.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740736 ANKITA  DAS Female No  214  21 21 SC  1  90.90  65.00  60.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422806 SIMA  JANA Female No  220  22 22 SC  3  88.70  62.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851690 RAHUL  GHORAI Male Yes  224  23 23 SC  1  88.00  64.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223792 SANGYOG KUMAR DHUL Male No  241  24 24 SC  11  85.50  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270848 ISHAN  MANGAL Male No  256  25 25 SC  7  80.00  53.00  57.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257303 LISA  NAYEK Female No  262  26 26 SC  4  76.90  53.00  67.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952528 BRISTI  BERA Female No  265  27 27 SC  7  75.60  53.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000783270 ANIMESH  DOLAI Male No  269  28 28 SC  3  74.20  53.00  44.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000702541 DIPIKA  JANA Female No  270  29 29 SC  2  74.00  54.00  34.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296273 SUMAN  DOLAI Male No  271  30 30 SC  3  73.30  52.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002394633 ARNA  SING Female No  44  1 1 ST  12  117.60  86.00  84.89  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655242 TAPAS  HANSDA Male No  55  2 2 ST  3  115.50  84.00  72.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907293 DIMSHANG  TAMANG Female No  67  3 3 ST  7  113.70  81.00  69.10  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953669 KRISHNA  SING Male No  75  4 4 ST  4  111.90  84.00  63.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314060 PUJA  SAREN Female No  98  5 5 ST  3  108.50  80.00  68.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375820 DEBI  SING Female No  112  6 6 ST  1  105.30  70.00  46.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339595 DEBASHIS  SING Male No  122  7 7 ST  1  104.00  74.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187092 SOMA  MURMU Female No  147  8 8 ST  3  101.60  71.00  54.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503281 ISHA  MURMU Female No  154  9 9 ST  9  100.70  73.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000086873 RABINDRA NATH MURMU Male No  175  10 10 ST  1  97.70  68.00  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741270 ARNAB  SING Male No  177  11 11 ST  2  97.10  70.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744944 MOUSUMI  SINGH Female No  178  12 12 ST  8  96.80  68.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475682 SUJATA  MURMU Female No  187  13 13 ST  4  94.80  68.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626144 SANDIPAN  HANSDA Male No  206  14 14 ST  3  91.80  64.00  78.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001575831 BAHA  MURMU Female No  211  15 15 ST  16  91.40  63.00  84.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883615 MANIKA  SAREN Female No  229  16 16 ST  8  87.10  61.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841742 CHAMELI  SING Female No  230  17 17 ST  2  86.80  60.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079132 HIRA  TUDU Female No  236  18 18 ST  2  85.90  60.00  80.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560532 SARASWATI  SINGH Female No  251  19 19 ST  6  82.10  57.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433030 SUNDAR  HANSDA Male No  261  20 20 ST  10  77.30  51.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907876 SOUVIK  HEMBRAM Male No  272  21 21 ST  6  72.80  50.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404074 PALLISHREE  SINGH Female No  273  22 22 ST  8  69.90  48.00  57.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000240881 ANKAN  PRADHAN Male No  1  1 1 EWS  11  135.90  97.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955578 DISHA  PATRA Female No  9  2 2 EWS  7  129.80  93.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368389 MOUMITA  NANDA Female No  80  3 3 EWS  6  111.10  80.00  86.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000838582 PRERANA  DAS Female No  182  4 4 EWS  2  96.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799068 SANKAR  SAHA Male Yes  208  5 5 EWS  7  91.70  63.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952701 TANIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  233  6 6 EWS  4  86.60  60.00  60.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512802 RAJESH  PAIKARA Male No  247  7 7 EWS  1  83.60  54.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


